
No. of judicial management and restructuring applications

Note: Sections 211A to 211J of the Companies Act came into operation on 23 May 2017,
and the number of such applications are only included in the statistics from 2017 onwards.

Total

9

49

58

14

76

90

15

61

76

16

45

61

9

23

32

2015 2016 2017 2018 2019
(Jan to Jun)

No. of judicial management applications 
(Filed under Part VIIIA of the Companies Act)

No. of restructuring applications
(Filed under sections 210, 211A to 211J of 
the Companies Act)

Changes over the years

Source: Supreme Court


