

Changes over the years

No. of judicial management and restructuring applications

	2015	2016	2017	2018	2019 (Jan to Jun)
No. of judicial management applications (Filed under Part VIII A of the Companies Act)	9	16	14	15	9
No. of restructuring applications (Filed under sections 210, 211A to 211J of the Companies Act)	49	45	76	61	23
Total	58	61	90	76	32

Note: Sections 211A to 211J of the Companies Act came into operation on 23 May 2017, and the number of such applications are only included in the statistics from 2017 onwards.